@VELSE
40m

60 m

80m

100 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

600 m

800 m
1000m
Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Kuglestgd
Boldkast

3 - kamp
4x40m stafet

4x60m stafet

ATLET

Storm Breinholst
Storm Breinholst
Storm Breinholst
Storm Breinholst
Jonas Gretlund
Jonas Gretlund

Carl Backstrom Nielsen
Jonas Gretlund
Sebastian Monneret
Sebastian Monneret
Jonas Gretlund
Storm Breinholst
Storm Breinholst
Nicklas Bendtner
Storm Breinholst

William Kihn Bjerre
Otto Svare Quist
Alfred Brushgj
Vagn Bjgrn

Viktor Munksgaard
Christian Skov Jensen
Felix Clausen
Alexander Bisgaard

Opdateret 04.10.2022

ARGANG
13
13
13
13
09
09
07
09
03
03
09
13
13
88
13

10
10
10
10

00
00
00
00

REKORD VIND
6,37 +2,0
9,06 +1,6

12,32 -0,7
14,57 -0,1
31,62 -0,1
51,60
71,2
1.58,23
249,11
3.42,15
4,23 +0,0
1,32
7,62
43,20
3154
28,34

42,69

AAC KLUBREKORDER - DRENGE 8 - 9 ar

DATO
31.08.2022
08.05.2022
25.09.2021
23.08.2022
29.09.2018
05.10.2018
02.06.2016
30.09.2018
19.08.2012
19.09.2012
01.12.2018
13.08.2022
08.05.2022
04.05.1997
31.08.2022
09.06.2019

19.08.2009

STED
Herlev
Tarnby
Greve
Frederiksberg
Greve
Tarnby
Tarnby
Greve
@sterbro
Ballerup
Malmg
@sterbro
Tarnby
Tarnby
Herlev

Hvidovre

Ballerup



